
42 Crewe - Leighton Hospital - Middlewich - Holmes Chapel - Congleton Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Crewe, Bus Station 0715 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1615 1645 1745
Eagle Bridge Medical Centre 0720 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1620 1650 1750

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0724 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1624 1654 1754
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0729 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1629 1659 1759

Leighton Hospital 0735 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1635 1705 1805
Manor Park, Long Lane 0750 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1650 1720 1820

Cledford, Turnpike 0755 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1655 1725 1825
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0810 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1701 1731 1831

Middlewich, Centurion Way 0817 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1706 1736 1836
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0826 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1713 1743 1843

Somerford, Brereton Heath Lane 0832 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1723 1753 1853
West Heath, Delamere Road 0840 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1729 1759 1859

Congleton, Fairground 0855 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1741 1811 1911

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Crewe, Bus Station 0745 0915 1045 1215 1345 1515 1645
Eagle Bridge Medical Centre 0750 0920 1050 1220 1350 1520 1650

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0754 0924 1054 1224 1354 1524 1654
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0759 0929 1059 1229 1359 1529 1659

Leighton Hospital 0805 0935 1105 1235 1405 1535 1705
Manor Park, Long Lane 0820 0950 1120 1250 1420 1550 1720

Cledford, Turnpike 0825 0955 1125 1255 1425 1555 1725
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0831 1001 1131 1301 1431 1601 1731

Middlewich, Centurion Way 0836 1006 1136 1306 1436 1606 1736
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0843 1013 1143 1313 1443 1613 1743

Somerford, Brereton Heath Lane 0853 1023 1153 1323 1453 1623 1753
West Heath, Delamere Road 0859 1029 1159 1329 1459 1629 1759

Congleton, Fairground 0911 1041 1211 1341 1511 1641 1811

1 April 2018



42 Congleton - Holmes Chapel - Middlewich - Leighton Hospital - Crewe Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Congleton, Fairground 0655 0750 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1445 1515 1615 1745
West Heath, Delamere Road 0707 0802 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1457 1527 1627 1757

Somerford, Brereton Heath Lane 0715 0810 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1505 1535 1635 1805
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0725 0820 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1515 1545 1645 1815

Middlewich, Centurion Way 0732 0832 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1522 1552 1652 1822
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0737 0837 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1527 1557 1657 1827

Cledford, Turnpike 0743 0843 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1533 1603 1703 1833
Manor Park, Long Lane 0747 0847 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1537 1607 1707 1837

Leighton Hospital 0802 0902 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1552 1622 1722 1852
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0806 0906 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1556 1626 1726 1856

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0812 0912 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1602 1634 1734 1902
Eagle Bridge Medical Centre 0814 0914 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1604 1636 1736 1904

Crewe, Bus Station 0821 0921 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1611 1641 1741 1911

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Congleton, Fairground 0745 0915 1045 1215 1345 1515 1645
West Heath, Delamere Road 0757 0927 1057 1227 1357 1527 1657

Somerford, Brereton Heath Lane 0805 0935 1105 1235 1405 1535 1705
Holmes Chapel, London Road 0815 0945 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715

Middlewich, Centurion Way 0822 0952 1122 1252 1422 1552 1722
Middlewich, Bull Ring 0827 0957 1127 1257 1427 1557 1727

Cledford, Turnpike 0833 1003 1133 1303 1433 1603 1733
Manor Park, Long Lane 0837 1007 1137 1307 1437 1607 1737

Leighton Hospital 0852 1022 1152 1322 1452 1622 1752
Rolls Avenue, Chassagne Square 0856 1026 1156 1326 1456 1626 1756

Morrisons, Bus Shelter 0902 1032 1202 1332 1502 1632 1802
Eagle Bridge Medical Centre 0904 1034 1204 1334 1504 1634 1804

Crewe, Bus Station 0911 1041 1211 1341 1511 1641 1811

1 April 2018

Route Description:
Crewe Bus Station, Tower Way, Delamere Street, Market Street, Edleston Road, Wistaston Road, Dunwoody Way, Morrisons, Dunwoody Way, 
West Street, Frank Webb Avenue, Rolls Avenue, Minshull New Road, Smithy Lane, Leighton Hospital, Smithy Lane, Flowers Lane, Middlewich 
Road, Nantwich Road, Brynlow Drive, Hayhurst Avenue, Long Lane, Sutton Lane, Chadwick Road, Warmingham Lane, Long Lane South, Elm 
Road, Booth Lane, Leadsmithy Street, St Michael's Way, Bull Ring, St Michael's Way, Kinderton Street, King Street, Centurion Way, Holmes 
Chapel Road, Middlewich Road, Chester Road, London Road, Macclesfield Road, Manor Lane, Marsh Lane, Holmes Chapel Road, Delamere 
Road, Longdown Road, Sycamore Avenue, Chestnut Drive, Longdown Road, Cumberland Road, Holmes Chapel Road, West Road, West Street, 
Antrobus Street, Mill Street, Mountbatten Way, Market Street, Congleton Fairground. Returns Congleton Fairground, Market Street, Mountbatten 
Way, Mill Street, Swan Bank, West Street, West Road, Holmes Chapel Road, Cumberland Road, Longdown Road, Chestnut Drive, Sycamore 
Avenue, Longdown Road, Delamere Road, Holmes Chapel Road, Marsh Lane, Manor Lane, Macclesfield Road, London Road, Chester Road, 
Middlewich Road, Holmes Chapel Road, Centurion Way, King Street, Kinderton Street, St Michael's Way, Bull Ring, St Michael's Way, 
Leadsmithy Street, Booth Lane, Elm Road, Long Lane South, Warmingham Lane, Chadwick Road, Sutton Lane, Long Lane, Hayhurst Avenue, 
Brynlow Drive, Nantwich Road, Middlewich Road, Smithy Lane, Leighton Hospital, Smithy Lane, Minshull New Road, Rolls Avenue, Frank Webb 
Avenue, West Street, Dunwoody Way, Morrisons, Dunwoody Way, Wistaston Road, Edleston Road, Market Street, Delamere Street, Tower Way, 
Crewe Bus Station.


